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Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Name

Registry No.

Page 1

Tattoo # Birthdate
Animal Name Weight

Department SH1 - Sheep - Week 1

Section DOR - Polled Dorset
ShowDate: Friday, Sept.13, 2013 at 9:00 am

Judges: John Mrozinski

Class 1301 - Yearling Ram

1st

Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN

P699403

01/11/2012
Mithoefer 2028 Burn Notice Show #: 2

Class 1302 - Fall Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA

P702732
Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN

P702086
Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT

P702352
Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT

P702302

09/29/2012
Pope Dorsets 165 Show #: 6

09/01/2012
Mithoefer 3009 Show #: 3

09/26/2012
Lauden Acres 798 Show #: 5

09/06/2012
Scotch Lane Farm 2223 Show #: 4

Class 1308 - Winter/Spring Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA

P706830
Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN

P705979
Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA

P706829
Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH

P707087
Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT

P707165
Rizzitano, *Lauren
Medfield, MA

P706682
Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA

P704910

1323 01/11/2013
Southfield 1323 Show #: 12

03/01/2013
Pope Dorsets 192 Show #: 19

1310 01/01/2013
Southfield 1310 Show #: 11

02/22/2013
H Mariacher 13-2 Show #: 18

01/24/2013
Pine Knob 1301 Show #: 15

01/17/2013
Southfield 1336 Show #: 10

01/16/2013
Busy Corner Farm 1048 Show #: 13

(cont.)
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Class 1308 - Winter/Spring Ram Lamb Group - - (cont.)
8th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA 01/17/2013
P704913 Busy Corner Farm 1051 Show #: 14
9th  3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT 02/14/2013
P704309 Scotch Lane Farm 3253 Show #: 17
Class 1320 - Pair of Ram Lambs
1st Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA
Entry Show #: 23
2nd Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
Entry Show #: 20
3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
Entry Show #: 24
Class 1325 - Grand Champion Ram
st Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA 09/29/2012
P702732 Pope Dorsets 165 Show #: 6
Class 1326 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram
1st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN 01/11/2012
P699403 Mithoefer 2028 Burn Notice Show #: 2
Class 1327 - Best Headed Ram
st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN 09/01/2012
P702086 Mithoefer 3009 Show #: 3
Class 1330 - Yearling Ewe Group -1
st st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 09/05/2011
P696039 Spilde 8737 Show #: 28
2nd Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN 09/12/2011
P695892 Mithoefer 2015 Show #: 29
3rd  2nd Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 10/10/2011
P696456 Pope Dorsets 123 Show #: 32
4th Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA 1162 10/10/2011
P700948 Southfield 1162 Show #: 33
5th  3rd Syme, *Evan

(cont.)
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Birthdate
Weight

Class 1330 - Yearling Ewe Group -1 - (cont.)
South Windsor, CT

P697996
6th 4th Rizzitano, *Lauren
Medfield, MA

P698709
7th Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH

P696586

Scotch Lane Farm 1190

Pine Ridge Dorsets 12037

Pine Ridge Dorsets 12034

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

31

27

30

10/02/2011

12/06/2011

09/22/2011

Class 1330 - Yearling Ewe Group -2

1st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN

P699416
2nd Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA

P700953
3rd Shepherds View
Bridgeville, DE

P699503
4th 1st Rizzitano, *Lauren
Medfield, MA

P700950
5th  2nd Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT

P698001
6th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA

P698027
7th  3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT

P698003
8th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA

P698026

Mithoefer 2048

Southfield 1214

Shepherds View 1205

Southfield 1201

Scotch Lane Farm 2204

Busy Corner Farm 1032

Scotch Lane Farm 2212

Busy Corner Farm 1031

Show #:

1214

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

36

34

26

37

40

38

39

02/05/2012

02/06/2012

01/19/2012

01/02/2012

02/06/2012

02/21/2012

02/14/2012

02/21/2012

Class 1335 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN

2nd Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN

3rd Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA

Entry

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

43

44

46
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Class 1335 - Pair of Yearling Ewes Group - - (cont.)
4th Rizzitano, *Lauren
Medfield, MA
Entry Show #: 45
5th Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
Entry Show #: a7
6th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
Entry Show #: 42
Class 1337 - Early Fall Ewe Lamb
1st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN 09/03/2012
P702069 Mithoefer 3014 Show #: 50
2nd Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH 09/14/2012
P707086 H Mariacher 12-1 Show #: 55
3rd  1st Pinckney, *Ashley
Cayuga, NY 09/04/2012
P702102 Cedar Lane 1232 Show #: 52
4th Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT 09/04/2012
P702306 Scotch Lane 2218 Show #: 51
5th  2nd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT 09/06/2012
P702301 Scotch Lane Farm 2222 Show #: 53
6th  3rd Pinckney, *Ashley
Cayuga, NY 09/09/2012
P702071 Mithoefer 3022 Show #: 54
Class 1345 - Senior Champion Ewe
st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 09/05/2011
P696039 Spilde 8737 Show #: 28
Class 1346 - Reserve Senior Champion Ewe
1st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN 02/05/2012
P699416 Mithoefer 2048 Show #: 35
Class 1347 - Late Fall Ewe Lamb
st st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 10/06/2012
P702737 Pope Dorsets 172 Show #: 57
2nd Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN 10/04/2012
P702077 Mithoefer 3034 Show #: 56

(cont.)
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Class 1347 - Late Fall Ewe Lamb Group - - (cont.)

3rd Shepherds View

Bridgeville, DE 10/14/2012

P705773 Shepherds View 1216 Show #: 62
4th Southfield Corporation

Leyden, MA 1242 11/04/2012

P704170 Southfield 1242 Show #: 63
5th  2nd Syme, *Evan

South Windsor, CT 10/07/2012

P702942 Scotch Lane Farm 2235 Show #: 59
6th  3rd Syme, *Madelyn

South Windsor, CT 10/12/2012

P704311 Scotch Lane Farm 2240 Show #: 61

Class 1348 - Winter Ewe Lamb

1st Mithoefer Dorsets

Lafayette, IN 01/01/2013

P706752 Mithoefer 3050 Show #: 66

2nd Southfield Corporation

Leyden, MA 1330 01/15/2013

P706826 Southfield 1330 Show #: 71

3rd Mithoefer Dorsets

Lafayette, IN 01/08/2013

P702842 Riverwood Farms 5947 Show #: 69
4th 1st Rizzitano, *Lauren
Medfield, MA

P704171 Southfield 1311 Show #: 65
5th Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA

01/01/2013

1302 01/01/2013

P706825 Southfield 1302 Show #: 67
6th Loux, Daniel

Cummington, MA 01/02/2013

P706681 Southfield 1304 Show #: 68

Class 1354 - Spring Ewe Lamb

1st 1st Pope, *Michael

Greenfield, IN 01/24/2013

P705975 Pope Dorsets 186 Show #: 79
2nd Southfield Corporation

Leyden, MA 1351 01/23/2013

P706828 Southfield 1351 Show #: 78
3rd Southfield Corporation

Leyden, MA 1338 01/18/2013

P706827 Southfield 1338 Show #: 77
4th 2nd Rizzitano, *Lauren
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Class 1354 - Spring Ewe Lamb

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

3rd

4th

Medfield, MA

P704179
Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT

P707167
Shepherds View
Bridgeville, DE

P705768
Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT

P704316
Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA

P704911
Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH

P705691
Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT

P707166
Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT

P704315
Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA

P704914

Group - - (cont.)

Orchard Valley 1340

Pine Knob 1313

Shepherds View 1301

Scotch Lane Farm 3257

Busy Corner Farm 1049

Sunny Valley Farm 0334

Pine Knob 1312

Scotch Lane Farm 3256

Busy Corner Farm 1052

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

64

84

75

86

74

87

83

85

76

01/18/2013

02/13/2013

01/16/2013

03/05/2013

01/16/2013

03/16/2013

02/13/2013

03/05/2013

01/17/2013

Class 1360 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN

Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN

Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA

Shepherds View
Bridgeville, DE

Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT

Pinckney, *Ashley

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

93

91

97

96

88
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Class 1360 - Pair of Ewe Lambs Group - - (cont.)
Cayuga, NY
Entry Show #: 92
7th Rizzitano, *Lauren
Medfield, MA
Entry Show #: 95
8th Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH
Entry Show #: 90
9th Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
Entry Show #: 99
10th Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
Entry Show #: 98
11th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
Entry Show #: 89
Class 1365 - Junior Champion Ewe
st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 01/24/2013
P705975 Pope Dorsets 186 Show #: 79
Class 1366 - Reserve Junior Champion Ewe
1st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 10/06/2012
P702737 Pope Dorsets 172 Show #: 57
Class 1370 - Grand Champion Ewe
st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 09/05/2011
P696039 Spilde 8737 Show #: 28
Class 1371 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe
st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 01/24/2013
P705975 Pope Dorsets 186 Show #: 79
Class 1373 - Best Headed Ewe
st Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA 1162 10/10/2011
P700948 Southfield 1162 Show #: 33
Class 1375 - Exhibitor's Flock
st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN
Entry Show #: 102
2nd Pope, *Michael
(cont.)

Printed At 09/13/2013 9:50:08 PM



Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Page 8
Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Class 1375 - Exhibitor's Flock Group - - (cont.)
Greenfield, IN
Entry Show #: 103
3rd Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA
Entry Show #: 105
4th Rizzitano, *Lauren
Medfield, MA
Entry Show #: 104
5th Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
Entry Show #: 106
6th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
Entry Show #: 101
Class 1377 - Breeder's Flock
1st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN
Entry Show #: 108
2nd Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA
Entry Show #: 109
3rd Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
Entry Show #: 107
Class 1378 - Get Of Sire
st Mithoefer Dorsets
Lafayette, IN
Entry Show #: 111
2nd Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA
Entry Show #: 112
3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
Entry Show #: 113
4th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
Entry Show #: 110
Class 1390 - Premier Exhibitor
st Southfield Corporation
Leyden, MA
Entry Show #: 112
Class 1391 - Premier Breeder
1st Mithoefer Dorsets
(cont.)
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Class 1391 - Premier Breeder Group - - (cont.)
Lafayette, IN
Entry Show #: 111
Class 1394 - Jr Show Champion Ram
st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 03/01/2013
P705979 Pope Dorsets 192 Show #: 19
Class 1395 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram
st Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT 09/26/2012
P702352 Lauden Acres 798 Show #: 5
Class 1396 - Jr Show Champion Ewe
st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 09/05/2011
P696039 Spilde 8737 Show #: 28
Class 1397 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe
1st Pope, *Michael
Greenfield, IN 01/24/2013
P705975 Pope Dorsets 186 Show #: 79
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