Page 1

Place / Rank Tattoo # Name **Birthdate** Registry No. **Animal Name** Weight Department SH1 - Sheep - Week 1 Section DOR - Polled Dorset ShowDate: Friday, Sept.13, 2013 at 9:00 am Judges: John Mrozinski Class 1301 - Yearling Ram Mithoefer Dorsets 1st Lafayette, IN 01/11/2012 P699403 Mithoefer 2028 Burn Notice Show #: 2 Class 1302 - Fall Ram Lamb 1st Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA 09/29/2012 P702732 Pope Dorsets 165 Show #: 6 2nd Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN 09/01/2012 P702086 Mithoefer 3009 Show #: 3 3rd 1st Syme, \*Evan South Windsor, CT 09/26/2012 P702352 Lauden Acres 798 Show #: 5 4th 2nd Syme, \*Evan South Windsor, CT 09/06/2012 P702302 Scotch Lane Farm 2223 Show #: 4 Class 1308 - Winter/Spring Ram Lamb 1st Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA 1323 01/11/2013 P706830 Southfield 1323 Show #: 12 2nd 1st Pope, \*Michael Greenfield, IN 03/01/2013 P705979 19 Pope Dorsets 192 Show #: 3rd Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA 1310 01/01/2013 P706829 Southfield 1310 Show #: 11 4th Mariacher, Hope Lee, NH 02/22/2013 P707087 H Mariacher 13-2 Show #: 18 5th Gately, Rachael Somers, CT 01/24/2013 P707165 Pine Knob 1301 Show #: 15 6th 2nd Rizzitano, \*Lauren Medfield, MA 01/17/2013 P706682 Southfield 1336 Show #: 10 7th Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA 01/16/2013 Show #: P704910 Busy Corner Farm 1048 13 (cont.) Printed At 09/13/2013 9:50:07 PM

Page 2

Place / Rank		Mana		Tattoo #	
Place	e / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	# Birthdate Weight
	1308 - Wint	er/Spring Ram Lamb	Group (cont.)		
8th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA			
		P704913	Busy Corner Farm 1051	Show #:	01/17/2013 14
9th	3rd	Syme, *Evan	Busy Comer Parm 1031	Show #:	14
		South Windsor, CT			02/14/2013
		P704309	Scotch Lane Farm 3253	Show #:	17
lass 1	1320 - Pair	of Ram Lambs			
1st		Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA			
			Entry	Show #:	23
2nd		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA			
			Entry	Show #:	20
3rd		Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT			
		South Windson, CT	Entry	Show #:	24
Class 1	1325 - Gran	d Champion Ram	•		
1st		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA			
		P702732	Pope Dorsets 165	Show #:	09/29/2012 6
Noce 1	1226 Base	erve Grand Champion Ra	<u> </u>	Show #.	
lass	1320 - Rese	Mithoefer Dorsets	III		
150		Lafayette, IN			01/11/2012
		P699403	Mithoefer 2028 Burn Notice	Show #:	2
lass 1	1327 - Best	Headed Ram			
1st		Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN			09/01/2012
		P702086	Mithoefer 3009	Show #:	3
lass 1	1330 - Year	ling Ewe Group - 1			
1st	1st	Pope, *Michael			
		Greenfield, IN			09/05/2011
		P696039	Spilde 8737	Show #:	28
2nd		Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN			
		•	Mithoefer 2015	Show #:	09/12/2011
3rd	2nd	P695892 Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN	Mithoefer 2015	Snow #:	29
			D D 122	<b>a.</b> "	10/10/2011
4th		P696456 Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA	Pope Dorsets 123	Show #:	32
		·	2	1162	10/10/2011
5th	3rd	P700948 Syme, *Evan	Southfield 1162	Show #:	33
			(cont.)		
			(cont.)	Printed At 09/1	3/2013 9:50:07 PM

Printed At 09/13/2013 9:50:07 PM

Diago	. / Dank	Nome		Totto o #	Divide data
Place	e / Rank	x Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Class	1330 - Y	earling Ewe Group - 1 - (cont.) South Windsor, CT			
6th	4th	P697996 Rizzitano, *Lauren	Scotch Lane Farm 1190	<b>Show #:</b> 31	10/02/2011
7th		Medfield, MA P698709 Mariacher, Hope	Pine Ridge Dorsets 12037	<b>Show #:</b> 27	12/06/2011
		Lee, NH	T. T. T. J.		09/22/2011
No.	4220 V	P696586	Pine Ridge Dorsets 12034	<b>Show #:</b> 30	
1st	1330 - 10	earling Ewe Group - 2  Mithoefer Dorsets  Lafayette, IN			02/05/2012
2nd		P699416 Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA	Mithoefer 2048	<b>Show #:</b> 35	02/05/2012
3rd		P700953 Shepherds View Bridgeville, DE	Southfield 1214	1214 <b>Show #:</b> 36	02/06/2012
4th	1st	P699503 Rizzitano, *Lauren Medfield, MA	Shepherds View 1205	<b>Show #:</b> 34	01/19/2012
5th	2nd	P700950 Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT	Southfield 1201	<b>Show #:</b> 26	01/02/2012
6th		P698001 Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA	Scotch Lane Farm 2204	<b>Show #:</b> 37	02/06/2012
7th	3rd	P698027 Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT	Busy Corner Farm 1032	<b>Show #:</b> 40	02/21/2012
8th		P698003  Loux, Daniel  Cummington, MA	Scotch Lane Farm 2212	<b>Show #:</b> 38	02/14/2012
		P698026	Busy Corner Farm 1031	<b>Show #:</b> 39	02/21/2012
Class	1335 - Pa	air of Yearling Ewes  Mithoefer Dorsets  Lafayette, IN	,		
2nd		Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 43	
3rd		Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 44	
			Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 46	
			(cont.)	Printed At 09/13/2	013 9:50:07 PM

					1 0.90
Place	/ Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	# Birthdate Weight
Class 4th	1335 - Pair d	of Yearling Ewes Rizzitano, *Lauren Medfield, MA	Group (cont.)		
5th		Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT	Entry	Show #:	45
6th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA	Entry	Show #:	47
			Entry	Show #:	42
Class	1337 - Early	Fall Ewe Lamb			
1st		Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN			09/03/2012
2nd		P702069 Mariacher, Hope Lee, NH	Mithoefer 3014	Show #:	00/14/2012
3rd	1st	P707086 Pinckney, *Ashley Cayuga, NY	H Mariacher 12-1	Show #:	09/14/2012 55
4th		P702102 Gately, Rachael Somers, CT	Cedar Lane 1232	Show #:	09/04/2012 52
5th	2nd	P702306 Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT	Scotch Lane 2218	Show #:	09/04/2012 51
6th	3rd	P702301 Pinckney, *Ashley Cayuga, NY	Scotch Lane Farm 2222	Show #:	09/06/2012
		P702071	Mithoefer 3022	Show #:	09/09/2012
Class	1345 - Senic	r Champion Ewe			
1st		Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN			09/05/2011
		P696039	Spilde 8737	Show #:	28
Class	1346 - Rese	rve Senior Champion E	Ewe		
1st		Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN			02/05/2012
		P699416	Mithoefer 2048	Show #:	35
Class 1st	1 <b>347 - Late I</b> 1st	Fall Ewe Lamb  Pope, *Michael  Greenfield, IN			10/07/2012
2nd		P702737 Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN	Pope Dorsets 172	Show #:	10/06/2012 57
		P702077	Mithoefer 3034	Show #:	10/04/2012 56
			(cont.)	Printed At 09/1	3/2013 9:50:07 PM

				<b>-</b>		
Place	/ Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	#	Birthdate Weight
	1347 - Late	Fall Ewe Lamb Group -	- (cont.)			
3rd		Shepherds View				
		Bridgeville, DE				10/14/2012
		P705773	Shepherds View 1216	Show #: 6	62	
4th		Southfield Corporation				
		Leyden, MA		1242		11/04/2012
		P704170	Southfield 1242	Show #:	63	
5th	2nd	Syme, *Evan				
		South Windsor, CT				10/07/2012
		P702942	Scotch Lane Farm 2235	Show #: 5	59	
6th	3rd	Syme, *Madelyn				
		South Windsor, CT				10/12/2012
		P704311	Scotch Lane Farm 2240	Show #:	61	
lace '	13/8 - Wint	er Ewe Lamb				
1st	1340 - 11111	Mithoefer Dorsets				
131		Lafayette, IN				0.1/0.1/2.01.2
		•	15'4 C 2050	GI II		01/01/2013
2nd		P706752 Southfield Corporation	Mithoefer 3050	Show #: 6	66	
ZIIU		Leyden, MA				
		•		1330		01/15/2013
3rd		P706826 Mithoefer Dorsets	Southfield 1330	<b>Show #:</b>	71	
Siu		Lafayette, IN				
		•				01/08/2013
141-	14	P702842	Riverwood Farms 5947	Show #: 6	69	
4th	1st	Rizzitano, *Lauren Medfield, MA				
				"		01/01/2013
~ .1.		P704171	Southfield 1311	Show #: 6	65	
5th		Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA				
				1302		01/01/2013
C.1		P706825	Southfield 1302	Show #: 6	67	
6th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA				
		_		"		01/02/2013
		P706681	Southfield 1304	Show #:	68	
	-	ng Ewe Lamb				
1st	1st	Pope, *Michael				
		Greenfield, IN				01/24/2013
		P705975	Pope Dorsets 186	<b>Show #:</b> 7	79	
2nd		Southfield Corporation				
		Leyden, MA		1351		01/23/2013
		P706828	Southfield 1351	Show #:	78	
3rd		Southfield Corporation				
		Leyden, MA		1338		01/18/2013
		P706827	Southfield 1338		77	
		F /0002/	Southheld 1999	Snow #:	, ,	

	i dollerty ive	port - Livestock informa	ition	Page 6
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Class 1354 - Spri		(cont.)		
•	Medfield, MA			01/18/2013
5th	P704179 Gately, Rachael Somers, CT	Orchard Valley 1340	<b>Show #:</b> 64	02/13/2013
6th	P707167 Shepherds View Bridgeville, DE	Pine Knob 1313	<b>Show #:</b> 84	01/16/2013
7th 3rd	P705768 Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT	Shepherds View 1301	<b>Show #:</b> 75	
8th	P704316 Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA	Scotch Lane Farm 3257	<b>Show #:</b> 86	03/05/2013
9th	P704911 Mariacher, Hope	Busy Corner Farm 1049	<b>Show #:</b> 74	01/16/2013
10th	Lee, NH P705691 Gately, Rachael	Sunny Valley Farm 0334	<b>Show #:</b> 87	03/16/2013
11th 4th	Somers, CT P707166 Syme, *Evan	Pine Knob 1312	<b>Show #:</b> 83	02/13/2013
12th	South Windsor, CT P704315 Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA	Scotch Lane Farm 3256	<b>Show #:</b> 85	03/05/2013
	P704914	Busy Corner Farm 1052	<b>Show #:</b> 76	01/17/2013
Class 1360 - Pair	of Ewe Lambs			
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN			
2nd	Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 93	
3rd	Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 91	
4th	Shepherds View Bridgeville, DE	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 97	
5th	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 96	
6th	Pinckney, *Ashley	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 88	

(cont.)

Page 7

				i age i
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	# Birthdate Weight
Class 1360 - Pa	air of Ewe Lambs Group Cayuga, NY	· (cont.)		
	2.1, 1.8.1, 1.1	Endon	GI #	02
7th	Rizzitano, *Lauren Medfield, MA	Entry	Show #:	92
		Entry	Show #:	95
8th	Mariacher, Hope Lee, NH	·		
9th	Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT	Entry	Show #:	90
		Entry	Show #:	99
10th	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT	Ziidy	Show ".	
		Entry	Show #:	98
11th	Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA			
		Entry	Show #:	89
 Class 1365 - Jเ	ınior Champion Ewe			
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN			01/24/2013
	P705975	Pope Dorsets 186	Show #:	79
Class 1366 - Re	eserve Junior Champion Ewe			
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN			10/06/2012
	P702737	Pope Dorsets 172	Show #:	57
Class 1370 - G	rand Champion Ewe			
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN			09/05/2011
	P696039	Spilde 8737	Show #:	28
Class 1371 - Re	eserve Grand Champion Ewe			
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN			01/24/2013
	P705975	Pope Dorsets 186	Show #:	79
Class 1373 - Be	est Headed Ewe	<del>-</del>		
1st	Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA		1162	10/10/2011
	P700948	Southfield 1162	Show #:	33
Class 1375 - F	chibitor's Flock		~	
1st	Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN			
2nd	Pope, *Michael	Entry	Show #:	102
		(cont.)	Printed At 09/	13/2013 9:50:08 PM

Printed At 09/13/2013 9:50:08 PM

				. age c
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	# Birthdate Weight
Class 1375 - Exhi	ibitor's Flock Group ( Greenfield, IN	cont.)		
		Enton	CI #. 10	12
3rd	Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	)3
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	)5
4th	Rizzitano, *Lauren Medfield, MA	·		
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	)4
5th	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	)6
6th	Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	)1
Class 1377 - Bree				
1st	Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	08
2nd	Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	)9
3rd	Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 10	)7
Class 1378 - Get				
1st	Mithoefer Dorsets Lafayette, IN			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 11	1
2nd	Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 11	12
3rd	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT			
4th	Loux, Daniel	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 11	13
	Cummington, MA			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 11	10
Class 1390 - Pren				
1st	Southfield Corporation Leyden, MA			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 11	12
Class 1391 - Pren	nier Breeder			
1st	Mithoefer Dorsets			
		(cont.)	Printed At 09/1	3/2013 9:50:08 PM

					J
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatt	:00 #	Birthdate Weight
Class 1391 - Prei	mier Breeder Group (o Lafayette, IN	cont.)			
		Entry	Show #:	111	
Class 1394 - Jr S	how Champion Ram				
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN				03/01/2013
	P705979	Pope Dorsets 192	Show #:	19	
Class 1395 - Jr S	how Reserve Champion Ram				
1st	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT				09/26/2012
	P702352	Lauden Acres 798	Show #:	5	****
Class 1396 - Jr S	how Champion Ewe				
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN				09/05/2011
	P696039	Spilde 8737	Show #:	28	
Class 1397 - Jr S	how Reserve Champion Ewe				
1st	Pope, *Michael Greenfield, IN				01/24/2013
	P705975	Pope Dorsets 186	Show #:	79	01,2.,2010
End Of Report		-			